# L17 000 210113

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



600304777276

10/23/17--01019--012 \*\*25.00

17 OCT 23 AM 9:55

10/25/17

# **COVER LETTER**

d Articles of A	PATHWAYS LLC  Name of Limit  mendment and fee(s) are substance concerning this matter  RHASHIDA N OSAZE-W	to the following:	
	mendment and fee(s) are sub dence concerning this matter	mitted for filing. to the following:	
	dence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	dence concerning this matter	to the following:	
all correspond	·		
	RHASHIDA N OSAZE-W	ALKER	
		Name of Person	
	PURPOSEFUL PATHWA	YS LLC	
		Firm/Company	
	3820 CENTRAL AVE 109		:
		Address	
	FORT MYERS FL 33907		
	DURDOSEEU DATHWAY	City/State and Zip Code	
		~	tion)
nformation cor	ncerning this matter, please ca	all:	
A OSAZE-WA	LKER	216 973 7190	
Name of I	Person		elephone Number
a check for the	following amount:		
iling Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee.  Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
3	Name of I	FORT MYERS FL 33907  PURPOSEFULPATHWAY  E-mail address: (  Information concerning this matter, please can  A OSAZE-WALKER  Name of Person  In check for the following amount:  Siling Fee   \$30.00 Filing Fee &	Address  FORT MYERS FL 33907  City/State and Zip Code PURPOSEFULPATHWAYSCOUNSELING@GMAIL.COM  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notifical address).  OSAZE-WALKER  Name of Person  Area Code  Daytime To a check for the following amount:  Citing Fee  \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

### STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

# ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

( <u>Name of the Limited Liability Com</u> (A Florida Limite	pany as it now appears on our records.) Ed Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Compa	ny were filed on 10/10/2017	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited li	ability company here:	!
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Lie	ability Company," the designation "LLC" or th	e abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered registered agent and/or the new registered office address b	office address on our records, <u>en</u> <u>ierc</u> :	ter the name of the ne
Name of New Registered Agent:		7 00T
		23 SSE
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address	고 교 조
	, Florida	9
	City·	≽¹ Zip (Me
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Age		1
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and a provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and compl accept the obligations of my position as registered agent being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered off company has been notified in writing of this change.	ete performance of my duties, and La as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.	am familiar with and Or, if this document is

If Changing Registered Agent. Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	RHASHIDA OSAZE-WALKER	3820 CENTRAL AVENUE 109	□ Add
		FORT MYERS FL 33901	☐ Remove
			☐ Change
			ţ
			i□ Add
			Remove
			☐ Change
			Remove
			☐ Change
			□ Add
			l □ Remove
			Change
			Add
			☐ Remove
			☐ Change
			□ Add
			□ Remove
			☐ Change
	Pa	ge 2 of 3	

). II ame	ending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessa	<i>i y.)</i>		
_			<u> </u> 	-
-				
_				_
-			ļ ļ	_
			! !	_
			  - 	_
			<u> </u>	_
			<u> </u>	_
			<u> </u>	-
-			<u> </u> 	-
		TAL SE	=	
				_ <sub></sub>
,		<u> 등급</u> 변승	<u>ω</u>	ILE
		F 51:1	9	-0
		A A	25	-
(If an et Note: docur	fective date, if other than the date of filing:  Tective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.  If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date insert's effective date on the Department of State's records.	ng.) Pursu ite will no	ot ne 11 ! !	sied as t
b) The	e 90th day after the record is filed.			
Dated	10/13/2017  In the Died-Walker Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member			!
	RHASHIDA OSAZE-WALKER			i
	Typed or printed name of signee			
	Page 3 of 3			
	Filing Fee: \$25.00			

## **Detail by Entity Name**

Florida Limited Liability Company PURPOSEFUL PATHWAYS, LLC

#### Filing Information

Document Number

L17000210113

FEI/EIN Number

NONE

Date Filed

10/10/2017

**Effective Date** 

10/10/2017

State

FL

Status

**ACTIVE** 

#### Principal Address

12553 NEW BRITTANY BLVD

32

FORT MYERS, FL 33907

#### Mailing Address

3820 CENTRAL AVENUE

109

FORT MYERS, FL 33901

#### Registered Agent Name & Address

OSAZE-WALKER, RHASHIDA N 12553 NEW BRITTANY BLVD 32

FORT MYERS, FL 33907

## Authorized Person(s) Detail

Name & Address

Title AP

(ED BULLOUIDA)

OSAZE-WALKER, RHASHIDA N 12553 NEW BRITTANY BLVD #32 FORT MYERS, FL 33907

**Annual Reports** 

No Annual Reports Filed

**Document Images** 

10/10/2017 - Florida Limited Liability

View image in PDF format

Figrida Department of State. Division of Corporations

lam only trying to change my title from AP to MGRI.